L190W185503

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
11000
4085





300435545803

08/30/24--01027--022 **35.00

24.00T.25 KM 9: 11

COVER LETTER

	ASS TRAVEL ASSOCIATES L		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi		
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Laura Zuluaga		
		Name of Person	
	FIRST CLASS TRAVELA	SSOCIATES LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	9300 Conroy Windermere I	Rd Unit 353	
		Address	
	Windermere, FL 34786		
	Lauraz09@hotmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		to be used for future annual report notil	fication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Laura Zuluaga	·	407 376-0940	
		at ()	e Telephone Number
Name c	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Mailing Addre	<u>ss:</u>	Street Address:	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FIRST CLASS TRAVEL ASSOCIAT	'ES LLC		
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears on our records. Liability Company))
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia lorida document number	ability Company	were filed on	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
/A			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applica	ıhle:	151 East Washington St Unit 407	7
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Orlando, FL 32801	24
The part of the second of the			007
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		9300 Conroy Windermere Rd Un	nit 353
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Windermere, FL 34786	- Ω
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office addres		address on our records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	Laura Zuluaga		
New Registered Office Address:	151 East Washi	ngton St Unit 407	
		Enter Florida street address	
	Orlando	, Flo	rida
		Cuy	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	CRICL RICHARD	1010 WEST TENNESSEE TRACE	
		<u> </u>	□ Add
		ST. JOHNS, FL 32259	
			■Remove
			Change
			Remove
			□ Channa
			Change
			□Add
			
			Remove
			-
			□Change
			Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			☐Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□Change

OCTOBER 18, 2024 [cetive date, if other than the date of filing: on effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after tiling.) Pursuant to 605.02 the lift the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be listed accument's effective date on the Department of State's records. ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the is filed. OCTOBER 18 2024 ted						
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:			<u>-</u>			
ective date, if other than the date of filing:				<u> </u>		
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	-		·			
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:			·	. <u>-</u>		
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:				-		
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:		 .				
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:					-	
ective date, if other than the date of filing:				_		
ective date, if other than the date of filing:						
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	-		/\/#E/\INCIN	0. 202.1		
reflective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 tee: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a cument's effective date on the Department of State's records. Excord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stiled. OCTOBER 18 2024 2024	ective date, if other tha	n the date of fili			(optio	nal)
exament's effective date on the Department of State's records. Second specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. OCTOBER 18 2024	reffective date is listed, the da	te must be specific a	and cannot be prior to	o date of filing or mor	e than 90 days after t	iling.) Pursuant to 605.02
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stilled. OCTOBER 18 2024 ted	tument's effective date on	the Department of	f State's records.	me statutory ming	requirements, this	date will not be fisted
OCTOBER 18 2024 ted						
OCTOBER 18 2024 ted	cord specifies a delayed ef	Tective date, but n	ot an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. or	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after th
ted						•
ted			2024			
	OCTOBER 18					
			-· <i>/</i>	<u> </u>		

TOUR TO COMO

Typed or printed name of signee

October 18th, 2024

Re: Submittal of documents & fee related to Letter Number 824A00019927

To whom it may concern,

Attached is the correct form for the amendment to the entity pertaining to Letter Number 824A00019927 (attached).

Can you please apply the check previously submitted towards the \$25.00 filing fee for the corrected form, and provide a refund of the remaining \$10.00 back to me at the address provided?

Thank_you,

Laura Zuluaga

9300 Conroy-Windermere Rd. Unit 353

Windermere, FL 34786